US Agent for Service of Process LETTER OF ATTESTATION

TO:

Office of Engineering Technology Federal Communications Commission 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

US Agent for Service of Process:

Company Name:Sakar International Inc. FRN:0018921932
Contact Name:Xu Jing
Address:195 Carter DriveEdison , NJ 0881/USA Telephone No:001 848 203 1876
Email:ecohen@sakar.com

This letter is to confirm that the US Agent for Service of Process accepts responsibility to act as a local representative on behalf of Shenzhen Interthings Technology Co., Ltd.

The US Agent for Service of Process is aware of and agrees to comply with the requirements outlined in the FCC Equipment Authorization Program, Report and Order FCC 22-84, and clause § 2.911.

Applicant:

Company name: Shenzhen Interthings Technology Co., Ltd.

Product Description:DVR8K Grantee code:2AQ7B

FCC ID:2AQ7B-DVR8K Contact Name:Rongli Sun

Address:L310, Jinhetian Business Center, NO. 329, 3rd Road Longhuan, Helian Community,

Longhua Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen, China

Telephone No:86-755-21040734 Email:summer@interthings.cn

The Applicant is aware of and agrees to comply with the requirements outlined in the FCC Equipment Authorization Program, Report and Order FCC 22-84, and clause § 2.911.

This Agreement is valid until (Permanently valid).

Date: 2023/07/10

Applicant's Name:Rongli Sun	US Agent for Service of Process's Name: Xu Jing
Title: Manager	Title: Manager
Signature Rbyg Is Sun	Signature